INSTITUTE ORIENTATION PROGRAMME SCHEDULE
On 2" December 2020 (2.00pm to 4.00pm)

(Online

Events

Welcome speech

About the institute

Rules & Regulations

Training & Placements
Remarks

Introduction to
Deans/HoDs/faculty/etc

Presidential ‘s remarks

Vote of thanks

Name of the faculty

Dr. M.M.Singh
Coordinator Induction
Programme

Dr. Rajen Pudur
Dean (Academics)

Dr. Karam Ratan Singh
Associate Dean(Academics)
Dr.Swernendu Chakraborty
Placements and Training
Dr.Rajen Pudur

Dean (Academics)
Prof.Pinakeswar Mahanta
Director

NIT Arunachal Pradesh.

Prof. M.K Shome
Professor of MH Dept.

)

2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

2.00 pm

2.05 pm

2.15 pm

2.25 pm
2.35 pm

2.45 pm

2.55 pm

*Followed by Departmental orientation coordinated by Heads/respective department.

*** Dr.Shubhajit Das-Moderator/Anchors Member Induction Program Committee


https://meet.google.com/jeq-ednv-muv

